3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-02-02
04:26:47

2 2018-01-19
21:48:50

3 2018-01-14
08:55:49

BITCOIN

17r2CD9XJTYHQXrpjolzW92MTTnmGoAyZo

0.22327631 BTC&
14,062.49 USD

0.22327631 BTC&
14,062.49 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

0a02b0Befllb8c6f640f89d - 0.00495869 BTC

f47ce65370897d92fcbc2f

015ah%46f16ce492fel4

2f5c5c97d78h320451debl - 0.01418086 BTC

f3643cceecelfb99d92634

bb3eb00fefcé6b78el1236

21a95429ab0aae5d6c383e - 0.01315616 BTC

616bd6735abeb4a7f592cce

92a9df36a911d4a05705
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17r2CD9XJTYHQxrpjo1zW92MTTnmGoAyZo
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a02b0ef11b8c6f640f89df47ce65370897d92fcbc2f015ab946f16ce492fe04
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a02b0ef11b8c6f640f89df47ce65370897d92fcbc2f015ab946f16ce492fe04
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a02b0ef11b8c6f640f89df47ce65370897d92fcbc2f015ab946f16ce492fe04
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f5c5c97d78b320451deb1f3643cceece1fb99d92634bb3eb00fefc6b78e1236
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f5c5c97d78b320451deb1f3643cceece1fb99d92634bb3eb00fefc6b78e1236
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f5c5c97d78b320451deb1f3643cceece1fb99d92634bb3eb00fefc6b78e1236
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21a95429ab0aae5d6c383e616bd6735abe647f592cce92a9df36a911d4a05705
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21a95429ab0aae5d6c383e616bd6735abe647f592cce92a9df36a911d4a05705
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21a95429ab0aae5d6c383e616bd6735abe647f592cce92a9df36a911d4a05705
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11

12

Date & time

2018-01-13
00:41:19

2018-01-11
09:38:03

2017-12-25
05:44:28

2017-12-18
21:59:35

2017-11-29
02:25:05

2017-11-26
08:21:16

2017-11-19
05:16:47

2017-11-18
02:22:35

2017-11-10
20:40:08

Transaction Id

c86796da82413c4515e07f

70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe

7925dd32af6900937707

9924e416be927285888abaf

e7f%2a020add2b6d80el0d3

eab35d%e22e53722c72e

a474d1a3775c9c75d1b9céb

ba214662f04150bcB3bb67e

c3e2962694bff3d2234d

42724995b3d56e0a2fb4ea

f£6222bf7f8a8d3fdcfaa4

94e0100c4cbecdac5625

be97b992640850b030b4cc

£19c40eb05348152caf8bf

c3al0cfcd756d179c2149

259dab7bbl4c24c5dda2bé

0905799062d3950afadl1l7

£c28183b2daB460d2c8c

c877%abaa79f67e80dabd?

cdd89998677137al761eca

1689cfal0583c297e8e2

bb23blea37bhaace3f04cl7

Qa5cdc8b08h967272471F3

145ff883dabd6f570587

7c2746feclb9825e%e276e

6896e455b0f096dele333d

6e2140b5fd4db3fdSh8e

Amount

0.01279594

0.01515152

0.02657878

0.02657878

0.00495869

0.02389182

0.01279594

0.01315616

0.01515152

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c86796da824f3c4515e07f70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe7925dd32af6900937707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c86796da824f3c4515e07f70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe7925dd32af6900937707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c86796da824f3c4515e07f70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe7925dd32af6900937707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9924e416be97285888ab4fe7f9a020add2b6d80e10d3eab35d9e22e53722c72e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9924e416be97285888ab4fe7f9a020add2b6d80e10d3eab35d9e22e53722c72e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9924e416be97285888ab4fe7f9a020add2b6d80e10d3eab35d9e22e53722c72e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a474d1a3775c9c75d1b9c6ba214662f04150bc03b67ec3e2962694bff3d2234d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a474d1a3775c9c75d1b9c6ba214662f04150bc03b67ec3e2962694bff3d2234d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a474d1a3775c9c75d1b9c6ba214662f04150bc03b67ec3e2962694bff3d2234d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42724995b3d56e0a2f64eaff6222bf7f8a8d3fdcfaa494e0100c4c6ecdac5625
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42724995b3d56e0a2f64eaff6222bf7f8a8d3fdcfaa494e0100c4c6ecdac5625
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42724995b3d56e0a2f64eaff6222bf7f8a8d3fdcfaa494e0100c4c6ecdac5625
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be97b992640850b030b4ccf19c40eb05348152caf8bfc3a0cfcd756d179c2149
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be97b992640850b030b4ccf19c40eb05348152caf8bfc3a0cfcd756d179c2149
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be97b992640850b030b4ccf19c40eb05348152caf8bfc3a0cfcd756d179c2149
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/259dab7bb14c24c5dda2b60905799062d3950afad117fc28183b2da0460d2c8c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/259dab7bb14c24c5dda2b60905799062d3950afad117fc28183b2da0460d2c8c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/259dab7bb14c24c5dda2b60905799062d3950afad117fc28183b2da0460d2c8c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8779a6aa79f67e80dabd9cdd89998677137a1761eca1689cfa10583c297e8e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8779a6aa79f67e80dabd9cdd89998677137a1761eca1689cfa10583c297e8e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8779a6aa79f67e80dabd9cdd89998677137a1761eca1689cfa10583c297e8e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb23b1ea37baace3f04c170a5cdc8b08b967272471f3145ff883da6d6f570587
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb23b1ea37baace3f04c170a5cdc8b08b967272471f3145ff883da6d6f570587
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb23b1ea37baace3f04c170a5cdc8b08b967272471f3145ff883da6d6f570587
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c2746fec1b9825e9e276e6896e455b0f096de1e333d6e2140b5fd4db3fd5b8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c2746fec1b9825e9e276e6896e455b0f096de1e333d6e2140b5fd4db3fd5b8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c2746fec1b9825e9e276e6896e455b0f096de1e333d6e2140b5fd4db3fd5b8e
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Date & time

2017-11-05
11:06:29

2017-11-05
03:09:01

2017-11-02
23:33:38

2017-10-21
04:46:41

2017-10-16
18:01:08

2017-10-02
01:30:01

2017-09-30
16:17:29

2017-09-29
01:13:57

Transaction Id

b603fh6fc42288196e5%90c

79ca8dB0acbb6eef8bbhf07ec

44352e5f1d805e4fh599

19f599eeeac35h0138hbs57b

3d61a1d2730d7d97d36b81

£4684895e588d0178a31

h07e9df449cd9f4aelBa86

5e9e72038e94d6bb1470fa

b7a829f18hb%912ccbcl54

08c6d693b7decl9a8as764

04b0b66625727239b01882

8bc2e04a4t4c09c70268

c881768db0cat3697346F7

2549ccOb7ee0l1el6ch2298

e9e68444ea4806472Fc7

fOf96labc4d31ffebefdf9

ace3db8e55855fdal2cd4f

426505779e28a2ddbd%c

fbe06dBa335eefc?6814c8

4c8cef9la7dbbcfdbes20b

3986733584a1de1844d9

4cde3b4d28acb6ffaacebls

0117ec541ebb3654ad5222

ec0641db530d0ecd4a82

Amount

0.02966463

0.02966463

0.01418086

0.03521176

0.03521176

0.02389182

0.04768615

0.04768615

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b603fb6fc42288196e590c79ca8d0acb6eef8bbf07ec44352e5f1d805e4fb599
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b603fb6fc42288196e590c79ca8d0acb6eef8bbf07ec44352e5f1d805e4fb599
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b603fb6fc42288196e590c79ca8d0acb6eef8bbf07ec44352e5f1d805e4fb599
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/19f599eeeac35b0138b57b3d61a1d2730d7d97d36b81f4684895e588d0178a31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/19f599eeeac35b0138b57b3d61a1d2730d7d97d36b81f4684895e588d0178a31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/19f599eeeac35b0138b57b3d61a1d2730d7d97d36b81f4684895e588d0178a31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b07e9df449cd9f4ae10a865e9e72038e94d6bb1470fab7a829f18b912cc6c154
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b07e9df449cd9f4ae10a865e9e72038e94d6bb1470fab7a829f18b912cc6c154
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b07e9df449cd9f4ae10a865e9e72038e94d6bb1470fab7a829f18b912cc6c154
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08c6d693b7dec19a8a476404b0b66625727239b018828bc2e04a4f4c09c70268
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08c6d693b7dec19a8a476404b0b66625727239b018828bc2e04a4f4c09c70268
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08c6d693b7dec19a8a476404b0b66625727239b018828bc2e04a4f4c09c70268
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c881768db0caf3697346f72549cc0b7ee01e16cb2298e9e68444ea4806472fc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c881768db0caf3697346f72549cc0b7ee01e16cb2298e9e68444ea4806472fc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c881768db0caf3697346f72549cc0b7ee01e16cb2298e9e68444ea4806472fc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0f961a6c4d31ffebefdf9ace3db8e55855fda12cd4f426505779e28a2ddbd9c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0f961a6c4d31ffebefdf9ace3db8e55855fda12cd4f426505779e28a2ddbd9c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0f961a6c4d31ffebefdf9ace3db8e55855fda12cd4f426505779e28a2ddbd9c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbe06d0a335eefc96814c84c8cef91a7d6bcfd6e420b3986733584a1de1844d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbe06d0a335eefc96814c84c8cef91a7d6bcfd6e420b3986733584a1de1844d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbe06d0a335eefc96814c84c8cef91a7d6bcfd6e420b3986733584a1de1844d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4cde364d28ac6ffaaceb140117ec541ebb3654ad5222ec0641db530d0ecd4a82
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4cde364d28ac6ffaaceb140117ec541ebb3654ad5222ec0641db530d0ecd4a82
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4cde364d28ac6ffaaceb140117ec541ebb3654ad5222ec0641db530d0ecd4a82

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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